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Level 2 Electric Vehicle Charger Installation 
Contractor List 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFO 

Action Energy 
ActionEnergySB.com  
(805) 679-7979 

A-Lite Electric Systems 
(805) 896-4864 
AliteSystems1@gmail.com  

Alonso Electric (805) 455-3313 

California Solar Electric 
CASolarElectric.com  
(805) 640-7903 

Support@CaliforniaSolarElectric.com  

Christian Vences  

VencesElectric.com  
(805) 705-2439 
Christian@VencesElectric.com 

Coastline Electric 
CLElectric.biz  
(805) 570-6324 

CL-Electric@cox.net 

Constant Power Corporation 
ConstantPowerCorporation.com  
(800) 592-8022 

David & Sons Electric (805) 588-1628 

Delta Electric Plus 
(805) 450-2081 
DeltaE07@gmail.com  

ECPro Electric 
(805) 729-0050 
ECProElectric@gmail.com 

Faraday Electric 
FaradayElectric-EV.com  
(805) 624-5148 

Info@FaradayElectric-EV.com 

Felix Electrical (805) 895-4912 

Hanson Electric 
Hanson-Electric.com  
(805) 325-0454 

HansonElectric805@gmail.com 
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Heckman Electric 

HeckmanElectric.com  
(805) 455-1176 
HeckmanElectric@gmail.com  

Howe Electric 
HoweElectric.net  
(805) 896-4421 

SBHoweElectric@gmail.com 

Infinity Electric 
InfinityElectric.us  
(805) 650-9054 

Isaac Electric 
IsaacElectric.com  
(805) 896-5759 
Info@IsaacElectric.com  

JBS Solar Solutions (805) 679-7979 

JC Electric  

JCElectric805.com  
(805) 746-6881 
Collado_1975@hotmail.com  

Laughlin Audio Video Electric 

LaughlinElectric.com  
(805) 360-4047 
Service@LaughAudio.com 

Left Coast Electric 
ElectricianSantaBarbara.com  
(805) 680-7393 

LeftCoastElectric805@gmail.com 

LMI Electric 
(805) 350-8159 
Lucas_Iorio@yahoo.com 

McCoy Electric Corporation 
McCoyElectric.net  
(805) 966-5111 

Info@McCoyElectric.net 

Munoz Electric (805) 679-1858 

Northern Lights Electric 
(805) 705-7932 

Jon@NL-Electric.com 

Pauletto Electric (805) 966-7741 
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Photon Brothers 

PhotonBrothers.com  
(805) 535-6386 
Service@PhotonBrothers.com 

Positively Electrical 

PositivelyElectrical.com  
(805) 694-8417 
PositivelyElectrical@gmail.com 

Projects General Construction  

ProjectsGC.com  
(805) 682-2226 
Christi@ProjectsGC.com 

Qmerit Electrification, LLC 

Qmerit.com  
(888) 272-0090 
AR@Qmerit.com 

Roy Trevino 
(805) 598-2369 

RoyTrevinoElec@gmail.com 

Steven Gratigny Electric 
SGESB.com  
(805) 259-8871 

SGElectricSB@gmail.com 

Sunrise 805 
Sunrise805.com  
(805) 895-6096 

Admin@SunriseSolarGroup.com 

Tekton Electric 
TektonElectric.com  
(402) 290-3367 

McDanielPower@gmail.com  

Tim Davis Electric (805) 450-0247 

TJ Myers Electric 
(805) 896–0883 
TJ@TJMElectric.com  

 


